
  

2024 ST. CHARLES FALL FEST SPONSORSHIP MAIL IN FORM

Individual or Company Name:  ________________________________________________________________________
As you would like it to appear on the Sponsorship Display Board (Anonymous will be grouped into “Friends of St. Charles”)
Contact Name:  ___________________________________________________________________________ 
Address: _________________________________________________________________________________
Phone:  ______________________________    Email:  ____________________________________________

************************************************************************************************************
INDIVIDUAL SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

Sponsor Display Board on Main Thoroughfare 

❏ Individual:  Cash donations from $25-$99
❏ Bronze:        Cash Donations of $100-$249.00
❏ Silver:       Cash Donations of $250 - $499 The first 48 Silver sponsors will receive a Father Ken Bobble Head
❏ Gold:            Cash Donations of $500- $999  Will receive a miniature Replica of the New Church Bell Tower      
❏ Platinum:    Cash Donation of $1,000 + Will receive a Free Parking Pass and the miniature Bell Tower

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: 

Marquee Sponsors -  Listed on the Banner Over Capitol Drive, Event Sponsor Signage, Fall Fest Website, Social Media Posts,  
Weekly Bulletin, Local Business Fall Fest Poster, Sponsor Announcements.  Preferred parking pass.

❏ $5,000 
❏ $5,000 
❏ $5,000
❏ $5,000

Tent Sponsors - Event Sponsor Signage, Fall Fest Website, Social Media Posts, St. Charles Weekly Bulletin, preferred parking

❏ $3,000 – Main Beer Tent
❏  $2,500 Murphy’s Pub Tent,
❏ $2,500  Beer Garden Tent
❏ $2,000  Food Tent
❏ $2,000 Dining Tent
❏ $1,500 - Game Tent,
❏ $1,000 Volunteer Tent, Lost and Found,

Volunteer T-Shirt Sponsor
❏ $2,500 Listed on one sleeve.  (Shirts are worn for St. Charles events year round.)
❏ $2,500 Listed on one Sleeve.  (Shirts are worn for St. Charles events year round.)    

Raffle Sponsor -  Event Sponsor Signage, Fall Fest Website, Social Media Posts, Food & Beverage Tickets, preferred parking   
❏ $3,500 - Fall Fest Grand Raffle (1 Sponsor, 60,000 tickets) - SOLD

Dinner Sponsor -  Event Sponsor Signage, Fall Fest Website, Social Media Posts, Food & Beverage Tickets, preferred parking 
❏ $1,500 - Fri- Fish Fry
❏ $1,500- Pulled Pork
❏ $750- Booyah
  



  

Entertainment -  Event Sponsor Signage, Fall Fest Website, Social Media Posts, Food & Beverage Tickets, preferred parking 
Band Sponsor: 

❏ $2,000 – Rebel Grace Friday night in Main Tent
❏ $2,000- Love Monkeys Saturday evening in Main Tent
❏ $1,000-The After Hours Band Main Tent Saturday afternoon
❏ $1,000- Pat McCurdy-Saturday evening in Murphy’s Pub
❏ $1,000- Packer Party Friday evening Murphy’s Pub
❏ $1,000 Ian Ash Friday evening 4-7PM Murphy’s Pub
❏  $1,000 Joe Wray   Saturday Afternoon Bear Garden
❏ $1,000-Miles Wangerin- Friday evening in the Beer Garden
❏ $1,000 Mission Accomplished

Bags Tournament Sponsor:
❏ $1,000 - Saturday Afternoon Tournament

Kids Activities Sponsor: Area Signage, St. Charles Website
❏ $250 Face painting 
❏  $250 Reptile Show
❏ $250 Giant inflatable slide

GIFTS IN KIND AND MERCHANDISE   (Basket Raffle,  Silent Auction & Facilities like Lighting, Staging and Equipment)  :     
Describe the item you are donating:___________________________________                    Gift Donation Value:  $________________   

How to Make Your Sponsorship Selection and Payment

1. Online 
 Visit: stcharlesfallfest.com/sponsor
 Instructions:  Select your desired sponsorship level and complete the online payment information.  

2. By Mail:
 Complete: Fill out the sponsorship form selecting your desired sponsorship level
 Payment: Make check payable to St. Charles Parish 
 Mail: Send completed sponsorship form and check to:

St Charles Parish
313 Circle Drive
Hartland WI 53029

3. Drop off:
 Complete: Fill out the sponsorship form selecting your desired sponsorship level
 Payment: Make check payable to St. Charles Parish 
 Location: St. Charles Parish Office 

 


